18.05.2024

Oberlenker

e

Artikeleigenschaften
AKat.:

B Kat.:

F (mm):

I (mm):

H (mm):

Oberlenkertyp:
Zylinder-@ innen E (mm):
Gewinde:

Bauart:

Kolbenstangen-& D (mm):

Sperrblock:
Hubkraft (t):
Zugkraft (t):
Verstellbar:
Hub (mm):

2/254

30
719/1029
51

427
hydraulisch
63

M30 x 3
Fanghaken / Gabelgelenk
35

oben

5

4

Ja

310

583,88 € *

* Preise inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt. zzgl.Versandkosten

Marke: _
Bestell-Nr.: AR342000



